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Name Governor Type Term From Term To Roles Address Email Phone 

Mr Bill Bohanna Community 
governor 
 

 

01 Apr 2019 31 Mar 2023 Chair c/o Arden Academy 
Station Road 
Knowle 
Solihull 
B93 0PT 

billbohannag@aol.com 01564 739390 
 
07712183875 

Mr D Burgess Other 
 

 

  Executive Head (Not shared) 143dburgess@parkhall.org  

 

 

Dr Toby Close Headteacher 
 

 

  Head  tclose@parkhall.org  

 

 

Mrs Jayne Darnley Other 
 

 

   c/o Park Hall Academy 
Water Orton Road 
Castle Bromwich 
B36 9HF 

jdarnley@parkhall.org  
0121 748 0402 
 

Mrs Julie-Ann Davies Staff (Teaching) 
Governor 
 

 

04 Jun 2019 3 Jun 2023 Teacher 36 Eagle Close 
Cheslyn Hay 
Staffordshire 
WS6 7LA 

jdavies2@parkhall.org 01922 419227 
 
07813881771 

Mrs Marie Durber-
Reeves 

Parent governor 
 

 

01 Apr 2019 31 Mar 2023 Parent 
Health & Safety 

c/o Park Hall Academy 
Water Orton Road 
Castle Bromwich 
B36 9HF 

m.durber-reeves@sky.com 07956665770 
 
07956665770 

Mrs Julie George Staff governor 
 

 

04 Jun 2019 3 Jun 2023 Staff (Not shared) jgeorge@parkhall.org  

 

 

Mrs Janice Hiorns Community 
governor 
 

 

01 Apr 2019 31 Mar 2023  206 Bradford Road 
Castle Bromwich 
B36 9AA 

jhiorns@me.com 01217486551 
 

 

 



Mrs Wendy Jarema Other 
 

 

01 Apr 2019 31 Mar 2023 ViceChair 60 Lady Byron Lane 
Knowle 
Solihull 
B93 9AY 

wendyjarema@gmail.com 01564777146 
 
07969024215 

Mrs Victoria Large Clerk 
 

 

  Clerk 10 Sherwood Close 
Solihull 
B92 7AD 

vlarge@arden.solihull.sch.uk  

 
07812 190241 

Mr Martin Murphy Other 
 

 

   Arden Academy 
Station Road 
Knowle 
B93 0PT 

204mmurphy@arden.solihull.sch.uk  

 
07887404128 

Dr Celia O'Donovan Community 
governor 
 

 

01 Apr 2019 31 Mar 2023  (Not shared) celia.odonovan@gmail.com  

 

 

 

   

 


